

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 638 OF 2025

In
STAMP NO. OF

Rajkumar S/o Govindram PanjwaniPETITIONER

V/S

Vishal S/o Anant Bangre And OthersRESPONDENT

DILIP N. DANI for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 7th May, 2026

P.C. :

None Present :- S.O. to three weeks to file application for correct address of R-3 to R-5.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)